
 

 

School Reopens on Thursday 31st August 2023 

TERM 1 

Mid term break  

Closed from Mon 30th Oct to Fri 3rd 

Nov inclusive 

 

Winter break  

Closes on Fri 22nd Dec and reopens 

Mon 8th Jan 2024. 

TERM 3 

May mid term break 

Closed from Mon 6th May to Fri 

10th May inclusive 

 

June bank holiday  

Closed Mon 3rdh June  

TERM 2 

Bank holiday  

Closed Mon 5th Feb  

Mid term break  

Closed Thurs 15th and Fri 16th Feb  

St Patricks Day   

Closed Mon 18th March  

 

Easter break Closed from Mon 25th 

March to Fri 5th April inclusive 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

School finishes on Fri 28th June 
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